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a/

UNDERGRADUATE APPLICATION AND ENROLLMENT DATA

Freshmen

Applications
Offers
Registered

(Within 14 days
after start of semester)

Transfers

Applications
Offers
Registered

(Within 14 days
after start of semester)

TOTALS

Applications

Offers
% of Applications

Registered
% of Offers

2010-11

6946

4767

1711

1024

745

453

7970

5512
69.2

2164
39.3

a/ Non-Degree students are not included.

Source: ADM301 Report (2010-11 & prior); PASSHE ADM Submission (2011-12 & later)

2011-12

6883

5504

1752

1041

705

419

7924

6209
78.4

2171
35.0

Academic Year

2012-13

6529

5209

1529

1161

842

495

7690

6051
78.7

2024
33.4

2013-14

6895

4988

1539

1171

818

500

8066

5806
72.0

2039
35.1

2014-15

7462

5279

1503

1124

785

459

8586

6064
70.6

1962
324



